AC012-001 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Synapse Wireless AC012-001 Synapse Wireless Supplier Synapse Wireless Distributor
Synapse Wireless AC012-001
Synapse Wireless
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER AC012-001
MANUFACTURER Synapse Wireless
DESCRIPTION AC POWER ADAPTER FOR E12 - US PO
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4088 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES SNAP® Connect
FOR USE WITH/RELATED PRODUCTS SNAP® Connect E12 Gateway
ACCESSORY TYPE AC Adapter
AC012-001
Part Number: AC012-001
Manufacturer/Brand: Synapse Wireless
Product description AC POWER ADAPTER FOR E12 - US PO
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 4088 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of AC012-001
Related Tags
Related Products
AC01000009109JACCS
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  RES 91 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  399486 pcs
RFQ
AC01AT0001000JA100
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  RES 100 OHM 5% 1W AXIAL
In stock:  522119 pcs
RFQ
AC01000008209JACCS
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  RES 82 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  499406 pcs
RFQ
AC01AT0001201JA100
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  RES 1.2K OHM 5% 1W AXIAL
In stock:  474388 pcs
RFQ
AC01AT0001009JA100
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  RES 10 OHM 5% 1W AXIAL
In stock:  611513 pcs
RFQ
AC01000008209JA100
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  RES 82 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  127318 pcs
RFQ
AC01000009100JA100
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  RES 910 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  630399 pcs
RFQ
AC01AT0002207JA100
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  RES 0.22 OHM 5% 1W AXIAL
In stock:  475338 pcs
RFQ
AC01077001
Manufacturers:  TXC Corporation
Description:  OSC XO 1MHZ 3.3V SMD
In stock:  63082 pcs
RFQ
AC01AT0001001JA100
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  RES 1K OHM 5% 1W AXIAL
In stock:  521286 pcs
RFQ
AC012-002
Manufacturers:  Synapse Wireless
Description:  AC POWER ADAPTER FOR E12 - EU, U
In stock:  3192 pcs
RFQ
AC01000009108JA100
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  RES 9.1 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  654193 pcs
RFQ